YouSendlt Account Analysis

FILE NAME

ODH Award 1.zip
ODH-Award 2.zip
Website-Puzzle.zip
H2 FILES.zip
HIV-PRINT.zip
OncoQOL-02.pdf
OncoQOL-02.pdf
AGORA-01.zip
AGORA-02.zip
OncoQOL-Logo Formats.zip
OncoQOL-Logo Formats.zip
AGORA-02.zip
Archive.zip
LifeTime-Postcard print.zip
WinViewPPT-2.zip
HIV FINAL ART.zip
OncoQOL-Logo Formats.zip
IHR BOOKS.zip
4X6 Life Postcard.pdf
THORNEV1.pdf
THORNEV2.pdf
THORNEV3.pdf
Metabolic CodeWORD.doc
Thorne-QBEST.pdf
OncoQOL-Label-Drafts.pdf
Archive.zip
Shields.zip
HE Booket.pdf
MedicalMetrics.zip
Muscle-Skeleton.zip
MedicalMetricslllust.zip
Medical MetricsRV.zip
MuscleSkeletalRV.pdf

Date

Wednesday, August 17, 2011
Wednesday, August 17, 2011
Thursday, August 25, 2011
Monday, September 19, 2011
Tuesday, September 20, 2011
Tuesday, October 11, 2011
Tuesday, October 11, 2011
Wednesday, October 12, 2011
Wednesday, October 12, 2011
Monday, October 17, 2011
Monday, October 17, 2011
Tuesday, October 18, 2011
Thursday, October 20, 2011
Tuesday, October 25, 2011
Monday, October 31, 2011
Thursday, November 03, 2011
Friday, November 04, 2011
Wednesday, November 16, 2011
Thursday, November 17, 2011
Friday, November 18, 2011
Friday, November 18, 2011
Friday, November 18, 2011
Saturday, December 03, 2011
Monday, December 12, 2011
Tuesday, December 13, 2011
Tuesday, December 13, 2011
Tuesday, December 13, 2011
Monday, December 19, 2011
Wednesday, February 01, 2012
Thursday, February 02, 2012
Friday, February 03, 2012
Friday, February 03, 2012
Friday, February 03, 2012

UPLOAD TIMESTAMP (EST)

1:57:00 PM
1:58:49 PM
9:49:28 AM
11:40:00 AM
9:41:23 AM
12:49:06 PM
1:29:16 PM
9:25:01 PM
9:36:28 PM
11:05:49 AM
11:06:39 AM
3:32:36 PM
4:15:35 PM
10:22:25 AM
1:07:54 PM
2:36:37 PM
2:29:18 PM
10:47:20 AM
9:42:09 AM
8:10:30 AM
8:19:22 AM
8:29:04 AM
2:25:12 PM
11:30:54 PM
1:04:18 AM
1:53:04 PM
2:25:59 PM
7:27:38 PM
11:48:42 AM
9:30:51 AM
11:03:29 AM
12:08:13 PM
1:32:37 PM

During Work Hours

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

UPLOAD ACCOUNT

LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
JKlancher@
JKlancher@
JKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@
LKlancher@

IP Identification

State of Ohio Network
State of Ohio Network
State of Ohio Network
State of Ohio Network
State of Ohio Network
State of Ohio Network
State of Ohio Network

AT&T

AT&T
State of Ohio Network
State of Ohio Network
State of Ohio Network
State of Ohio Network
State of Ohio Network

AT&T
State of Ohio Network
State of Ohio Network
State of Ohio Network
State of Ohio Network

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T
State of Ohio Network
State of Ohio Network
State of Ohio Network
State of Ohio Network
State of Ohio Network
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